

FOR ADDISC	1	-	1
Permit Number:_	W.	11	103
Location: 455	341	25	forme Dr.
Loodini.			

APPLICATION Right of Way Work Permit-FRANCHISE

(For Franchise Utility/CTP - Street Cut/Excavation/Lane Closure)

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY Date of Application: 5/7/2018	
Facility Owner Company: AT&T LightGiG (A01AGPS)	Company Phone #:(214) 205-0263
Utility/CTP Representative: Autumn Watson	Cell Phone #: (214) 205-0263
Utility/CTP Representative E-mail: aw2867@att.com	
General Contractor: Blue Streak, LLC	Company Phone #(972) 290-0623
Site Supervisor Name: Charlie Crandall	24-hour Phone # (214) 794-8227
Contractor E-mail: <u>ccrandall@bluestreakllc.com</u> Work Site Address and Location: <u>4553</u> Westgrove Dr., Ad	Site Foreman E-mail:jjohnson@bluestreakllc.com dison, TX 75001
Purpose and general description of work: Place approx 49	95 ft. of fiber cable to building ode; Place inner duct and pull cable
Proposed Start Work Date: 5/11/2018	Estimated Completion Date: 5/25/2018
Pavement Cut? □Yes ☑No Directional Bore/Bori	ng? ⊠Yes □No Excavation? □Yes ☑No
Mary Ann Jones	Permit Specialist
Applicant's Printed Name Sig	nature Position with Company
Applicant's E-mail:_mjones@bluestreakllc.com	Applicant's Phone #: (972) 290-0623
Charlie Crandall (214) 794-82	227 Blue Streak, LLC
Direct Supervisor's Name Ph	one Number Company Name
Supervisor's E-mail: ccrandall@bluestreaklic.com	
FOR ADDIS	ON USE ONLY
Received By: ☐ Entered? ☐ Yes	6. Q-10
Approved By: DestEllille Inspector:	Issue Date: 5/9/18
Plans Submitted? Mayes □No □N/A Traffic Control Plan sul	omitted? □Yes,型No □N/A Expiration Date: <u>3/23</u> //8
Insurance Provided? □Yes ØNo □On File Performan Fee Paid: Receipt #:	ce/Maintenance Bond? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No 🖂 On File 💆 N/A Processed By:
Picked Up By Mary Tone Company	Blue Streak Date & Time: 5918.
	ND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

ATTN.: RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT - DAVE WILDE 972-450-2847 16801 WESTGROVE RD. ADDISON, TX 75001-9010 PHONE: 972-450-2871 FAX: 972-450-2837

Page 2 of 3

1			



FOR ADDISON USE ONLY
Permit Number: W-1403
Location: 4553 Westgrove In

APPLICATION Right of Way Work Permit -FRANCHISE (For Franchise Utility/CTP - Street Cut/Excavation/Lane Closure)

Sub-Contractor List

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

General Contractor's Name: Charlie Crandall	General Contractor's Phone #:(214) 794-8227
Sub-Contractor #1 Company Name: Blue Streak LLC	Address:15107 Surveyor Blvd.
Print Sub-Contractor's Name: Jason Johnson	
Sub-Contractor's E-mail: jjohnson@bluestreakllc.com	
Print Site Supervisor's Name: Jimmy Shaddox	Supervisor's Phone #:(903) 441-3883
Site Supervisor's E-mail: jshaddox@bluestreakllc.com	
Insurance Provided? to describe the last the la	
Sub-Contractor #2 Company Name: Blue Streak LLC	Address: 15107 Surveyor Blvd.
Print Sub-Contractor's Name: Chris Mostrom	Sub-Contractor Phone #:(469) 268-1433
Sub-Contractor's E-mail:cmostrom@bluestreakllc.com	
Print Supervisor's Name:	Supervisor's Phone #:
Site Supervisor's E-mail:	
Insurance Provided? ⊠Yes □No □On File	
Sub-Contractor #3 Company Name:	Address:
Print Sub-Contractor's Name:	Sub-Contractor Phone #:
Sub-Contractor's E-mail:	
Print Supervisor's Name:	
Site Supervisor's E-mail:	
Insurance Provided? □Yes □No □On File	

TOWN OF ADDISON INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT ATTN: RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT - DAVE WILDE 972-450-2847 16801 WESTGROVE RD. ADDISON, TX 75001-9010 PHONE: 972-450-2871 FAX: 972-450-2837

Page

e Dr			
227			
: 3 of 3			

RIGHT OF WAY, EXCAVATION & LANE CLOSURE PERMIT

W-1403

DEDMIT NUMBER

5/11/18

START DATE



5/25/18 BLUE STREAK, LLC AT&TLIGHTGIG

EST. COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACTOR

FOR

4553 WESTGROVE DR

LOCATION (ADDRESS)

ADDASO

CROSSING WESTGROVE AND SOUTH ROW

LOCATION (ACTUAL)

INSTALL CABLE FACILITIES FOR SERVICE TO ADDRESS

TYPE OF WORK

THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED ON THE JOB SITE AT ALL TIMES.



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

6/1/2018

5/8/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THI CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIE BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

ER A : Start In ER B : The Co ER C : AGCS ER D : ER E : ER F : EN ISSUED TO	BURER(S) AFFOI demnity & ntinental In: Marine In: O THE INSUR: OR OTHER S DESCRIBE:	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL	WHICH THIS THE TERMS, 00,000
ER A: Start In ER B: The Co ER C: AGCS ER D: ER E: EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICYEY (MMDD/YYY)	demnity & ntinental In: Marine In: THE INSURE OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICYEXP MM/DD/YYYY	RDING COVERAGE Liability Company Surance Company Surance Company REVISION NUMBER: XX ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAVAGE TO RENTED SEMBES (EA GOOGWEN) \$ 300	38318 35289 22837 22837 XXXXX ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER A: Start In ER B: The Co ER C: AGCS ER D: ER E: EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICYEY (MMDD/YYY)	demnity & ntinental In: Marine In: THE INSURE OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICYEXP MM/DD/YYYY	RDING COVERAGE Liability Company Surance Company Surance Company REVISION NUMBER: XX ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAVAGE TO RENTED SEMBES (EA GOOGWEN) \$ 300	38318 35289 22837 22837 XXXXX ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER A: Start In ER B: The Co ER C: AGCS ER D: ER E: EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICYEY (MMDD/YYY)	demnity & ntinental In: Marine In: THE INSURE OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICYEXP MM/DD/YYYY	Liability Company Surance Company Surance Company REVISION NUMBER: XX ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO 0 HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH ODCURRENCE DAVIAGE TO RENTED	38318 35289 22837 22837 XXXXX ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ERA:Starr In ERB:The Co ERC:AGCS ERD: ERE: ERF: EN ISSUED TO ITHE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF	demnity & ntinental In: Marine In: THE INSURE OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICYEXP MM/DD/YYYY	Liability Company Surance Company Surance Company REVISION NUMBER: XX ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO 0 HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH ODCURRENCE DAVIAGE TO RENTED	35289 22837 22837 XXXXX ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER C : AGCS ER D : ER E : EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYY)	Marine Insured or other special pale claims policy experiments of the control of	REVISION NUMBER: XX D NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POI D CHIEFEN INTH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,0 DAVAGE TO RENTED DAVAGE TO RENTED DAVAGE TO RENTED DAVAGE TO RENTED PREMISSE (RE GOOUTION O) \$ 300	22837 XXXXX ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER D: ER E: ER F: EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYY)	O THE INSURE OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICYEXP (MM/DD/YYY)	REVISION NUMBER: XX D NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,0 DAVIAGE TO RENTED DAVIAGE TO RENTED DAVIAGE TO RENTED PRISMESS (EA coordinate) \$ 300	XXXXX LICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER E : ER F : EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICYEFF (MM/IDD/YYYY)	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAWAGE TO RENTED DAWAGE TO RENTED DESCRIPTION S 300	ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
ER F: EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICYEFF (MM/IDD/YYYY)	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAWAGE TO RENTED DAWAGE TO RENTED DESCRIPTION S 300	ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS
EN ISSUED TO IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAWAGE TO RENTED DAWAGE TO RENTED DESCRIPTION S 300	ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS
THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POL DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL LIMITS EACH OCCURRENCE DAWAGE TO RENTED DAWAGE TO RENTED DESCRIPTION S 300	ICY PERIOD WHICH THIS THE TERMS
THE POLICIE REDUCED BY POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO DIFFERENT IS SUBJECT TO ALL	WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
		EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ 300	
		DAMAGE TO RENTED \$ 300	
			,000
			00
		PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 1,0	00,000
		GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 2,000,000	
			00,000
6/1/2017	6/1/2018	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT \$ 1.00	00.000
0/1/2017	0/1/2018	(Ea accident) \$ 1,0	00,000
		2123	XXXXX
			XXXXX
1		(Per accident) s XX	XXXXX
6/1/2017	6/1/2018		
0/1/2017	0/1/2010		000,000
			XXXXX
6/1/2017	6/1/2018		
0/1/2017	0/1/2015	The state of the s	00,000
		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 1,0	00,000
		E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,0	00,000
6/10/2017	6/10/2018	\$2,250,000 Per Occurrence	
be attached if mor	e space is requir	red)	
		6/1/2017 6/1/2018 6/10/2017 6/10/2018	PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ XX Per accident) \$ XX \$

© 1988-2018 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserve

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

"			
IS			
IS S D			
D			
d			
d. on			
_			
18 89 37			
18			
37			
31			
DD			
DD IS S,			
-			
-			
\dashv			
\dashv			
	-		
_			
RE IN			
IN			
red.			

ACAS U	12L™ Ad	vanced Cont	ract Adm	inist	ration S	ysten	n Satat	
Exit App 2	ini Mair	ı Menu	Quit Cles	r	Retriev	9] [Prev Next	
Download [Documents	Cell Site	Info		(44)			
Work Request:	05040400 AE	-		Start	Date:	05/11	L/18 00:00	
Task Completion	ı: 🗸			Comp	lete Date:		5/18 00:00	
Work Accept Dat				P.O. Date: 05/0		05/04	4/18 00:00	
Supplier:		CLLC DBA BLUE S ECOMMUNICATIO		Phone	3:			
Coordinator: Ticket Nbr:		JMN WATSON		Phone	e:	214-2	205-0263	
Job	GEO LOC	Bid Area	Start D	ate	Comp. I	ate	Permit No.	
A01AGPS	TM8348	CDL01	05/11/18 00:00		05/25/18 00:00			
Desc:							ACE INNERDUCT IN GROUND RINGS.	
City:	ADDISON	County:	DALLAS					
Crossroads:	ADDISON RD							
		VE DR			1		To:	

Item	Description	MOU	Quantity	FRC	Bid Amount	AD	FA Location
BO125A	BORE \\\\ PLACE 1 CONDUIT/PIPE WITH 1 ITEM IN CONDUIT EXCLUDES DROP \\\\ GW \\\\2 IN. 4 IN. PIPE 1100 FT DIRT	FOOT	95.00	845C		BF	
CB152B	PLACE GROUND FIELD 3 GROUND RODS W/WIRE AND BONDING DIRT IN CONJUNCTION WITH OTHER WORK	EACH	2.00	4C		BF	
CP155A	PLACE ITEM IN AN OCCUPIED DUCT-NO PULL LINE IN PLACE O.D. 0-2 IN 1-1000 FT	FOOT	150.00	845C		BF	
HH100A	PLACE HANDHOLE NEW CONST. UP TO 17 IN.X30 IN.X28 IN. DIRT	EACH	2.00	4C		BF	

Total Bid Amount:

2011 AT&T Intellectual - All Rights Reserved

